30 June 2014 Page 56 Alara Resources Limited

ABN 27 122 892 719

21. FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT (continued)

(a) Market Risk
(i) Price risk (continued)
 2014 2013
 $ $
Change in profit
Increase by 15% 21,443 21,443
Decrease by 15% (21,443) (21,443)

Change in equity
Increase by 15% 21,443 21,443
Decrease by 15% (21,443) (21,443)

(ii) Interest rate risk
Interest rate risk is the risk that the value of a financial instrument will fluctuate due to changes in market interest rates.
The Consolidated Entity's exposure to market risk for changes in interest rates relate primarily to investments held in
interest bearing instruments. The average interest rate applicable to funds held on deposit during the year was 3.44%
(2013: 4.15%).

 2014 2013
 $ $
Cash at bank 556,454 1,730,935
Term deposits 2,592,450 2,660,499
 3,148,904 4,391,434

The Consolidated Entity has no borrowings and no liability exposure to interest rate risk. It has therefore not been
included in the sensitivity analysis. However the revenue exposure to interest rate risks is material in terms of the
possible impact on profit or loss or total equity. It has therefore been included in the sensitivity analysis below:

 2014 2013
 $ $
Change in profit
Increase by 3% 94,539 133,775
Decrease by 3% (94,539) (133,775)

Change in equity
Increase by 3% 94,539 133,775
Decrease by 3% (94,539) (133,775)

(iii) Foreign exchange risk
The Consolidated Entity is not materially exposed to foreign currency risk in cash held in Omani Rials (OMR) and Saudi
Riyals (SAR) by the Consolidated Entity's foreign controlled entity, foreign resource project investment commitments and
exploration and evaluation expenditure on foreign resource projects. The primary currency giving rise to this risk is US
dollars (USD). The Consolidated Entity has not entered into any forward exchange contracts as at reporting date and is
currently fully exposed to foreign exchange risk. The Consolidated Entity's exposure to foreign currency risk at reporting